
KEN JONES CLASSIC / PAN AMERICAN SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS 
24 MARCH 2018
Lake Louise, Canada
WOMEN'S FINAL 
Bib No. Nat LastName FirstName Gender Time

1 004 CAN Ohler Kylee F 4:38:00
2 022 USA Adrian Michela F 4:44:00
3 023 USA Anderson Sierra F 5:04:00
4 002 CAN Donald Lori Anne F 5:14:00
5 028 USA Brede Jaime F 5:18:00
6 015 CAN Burley Martha F 5:50:00
7 017 USA Pummel Chelsee F 5:55:00
8 020 CAN Paterson Jennifer F 8:12:00

CADET FEMALE
Bib No. Nat LastName FirstName Sex Time

1 026 USA Fortin Morgan F 6:47:00
2 007 CAN Chlepkova Ema F 7:02:00

CADET MALE
Bib No. Nat LastName FirstName Gender Time

1 012 CAN Schuh Noah M 6:10:00

JUNIOR MALE
1 011 USA Hanes Henry M 5:02:00
2 013 CAN Zamzow Marcus M 6:06:00

JUNIOR FEMALE
no athletes

MEN'S rank Qualification Time
1 018 CAN Elson Nick M 3:44:00 FINAL
2 019 USA Carter Eric M 4:01:00 FINAL
3 009 USA Kelly Rory M 4:08:00 FINAL
4 021 USA Carr Chris M 4:13:00 FINAL
5 001 CAN Schiller-Brown Travis M 4:29:00 FINAL
6 008 USA Brown Jon M 4:30:00 FINAL
7 025 USA Howdyshell Joe M SEMI-FINAL 4:29:00
8 003 CAN Cote Boisvert Arnaud M-ESP SEMI-FINAL 4:43:00
9 006 USA Nelson Thomas M SEMI-FINAL 4:21:00

10 005 CAN Reid Matt M SEMI-FINAL 4:28:00
11 016 CAN Suffield Graham M SEMI-FINAL 4:36:00
12 024 USA Mikulas Ram M SEMI-FINAL 4:42:00
13 029 CAN Ruta Matt M 4:49:00
14 014 USA Adams Alan M 5:11:00
15 010 USA Hanes Kerry M 5:37:00
16 027 USA Fortin Josef M 5:59:00

BELOW: details of qualifications, semifinals and finals MEN

SENIOR MALE
Bib No. Nat LastName FirstName Sex QualificationTime

019 USA Carter Eric M 4:12:00
009 USA Kelly Rory M 4:13:00
021 USA Carr Chris M 4:21:00
006 USA Nelson Thomas M 4:21:00
018 CAN Elson Nick M 4:22:00



008 USA Brown Jon M 4:23:00
005 CAN Reid Matt M 4:28:00
025 USA Howdyshell Joe M 4:29:00
016 CAN Suffield Graham M 4:36:00
024 USA Mikulas Ram M 4:42:00
003 CAN Cote Boisvert Arnaud M 4:43:00
001 CAN Schiller-Brown Travis M 4:44:00
029 CAN Ruta Matt M 4:49:00
014 USA Adams Alan M 5:11:00
010 USA Hanes Kerry M 5:37:00
027 USA Fortin Josef M 5:59:00

MEN'S SEMI FINAL #1
Bib No. Nat LastName FirstName Gender Time

018 CAN Elson Nick M 3:58:00
019 USA Carter Eric M 4:05:00
021 USA Carr Chris M 4:07:00
025 USA Howdyshell Joe M 4:21:00
006 USA Nelson Thomas M 4:34:00
024 USA Mikulas Ram M 4:52:00

MEN'S SEMI FINAL #2
Bib No. Nat LastName FirstName Gender Time

009 USA Kelly Rory M 4:17:00
008 USA Brown Jon M 4:22:00
001 CAN Schiller-Brown Travis M 4:23:00
003 CAN Cote Boisvert Arnaud M 4:29:00 (Espoir)
005 CAN Reid Matt M 4:42:00
016 CAN Suffield Graham M 4:49:00

MEN'S FINAL 
Nat LastName FirstName Gender Time

018 CAN Elson Nick M 3:44:00
019 USA Carter Eric M 4:01:00
009 USA Kelly Rory M 4:08:00
021 USA Carr Chris M 4:13:00
001 CAN Schiller-Brown Travis M 4:29:00
008 USA Brown Jon M 4:30:00

MEN'S rank Qualification Time
1 018 CAN Elson Nick M 3:44:00
2 019 USA Carter Eric M 4:01:00
3 009 USA Kelly Rory M 4:08:00
4 021 USA Carr Chris M 4:13:00
5 001 CAN Schiller-Brown Travis M 4:29:00
6 008 USA Brown Jon M 4:30:00
7 025 USA Howdyshell Joe M 4:21:00
8 003 CAN Cote Boisvert Arnaud M 4:29:00 espoir
9 006 USA Nelson Thomas M 4:34:00

10 005 CAN Reid Matt M 4:42:00
11 016 CAN Suffield Graham M 4:49:00
12 024 USA Mikulas Ram M 4:52:00
13 029 CAN Ruta Matt M 4:49:00
14 014 USA Adams Alan M 5:11:00
15 010 USA Hanes Kerry M 5:37:00
16 027 USA Fortin Josef M 5:59:00


